PUPIL FEEDBACK
(High School - Academic Year 2012)

11 1

qdp

SERVICES

If you need some help to fill in this form please ask your futor who will be happy to help.

The school is committed to constantly making its services better and the answers you give to these questions will
be taken very seriously. Please note that no-one in the school will know who you are. Thank you.

Tutor Group:

( Tutor Group printed here by QDP )

Please place ONE cross in the box (using black/blue ink), e.g. B , next to the number which best describes how
much you agree with each of the following statements below:

1l ] - Agree Completely:

Office
Use

Only

(178)

107)

(344)

(369)

(346)

(163)

(140)

(142)

(140)

(364)

(328)

(366)

(367)

(41)

(337)

(186)

Office
Use

Only

(35)

Example High School - 2012

School
1  Students in this school behave well
2 T know what to do if T need help
3 I have NOT experienced bullying at school
4 The school deals with bullying well
5 I have NOT seen racial abuse in my school
6 I feel safe at school
7  The school provides a good range of additional activities
8 I enjoy taking part in additional activities
9  The School provides a good range of additional activities which I enjoy
taking part in
10 I am encouraged fo eat healthily
11 I am encouraged to take exercise and keep fit
12 I am encouraged NOT to use harmful substances (e.g. tobacco & illegal
drugs) and not o abuse alcohol
13 T am given guidance on sexual health and relationships
14 T am helped to learn how to use my ftime and how to study
15 T have been given guidance on managing myself and my money
16 T enjoy school
Teaching
17 I am taught well in all my lessons

©

Agree
Completely

N e s e e Y O O O O I

[]

N e s Y s Y A O O O I

[]

Disagree

2| | - Agree Mostly; 3| | - Disagree Mostly: 4| | - Disagree Completely: 5| | - Not Applicable (N/A)

®

S
>

Completely

N e s e s N O O O I

[]

N e s e e N O O O I
N e s e e N O I O I

[]
[]

(please continue over the page)

© QDP Services 2012

Page 1 of 3




Please place ONE cross in the box next to the number which best describes how much you agree with each of the statements.

4[] - Agree Completely:

Office
Use

Only

©1)

213)

(1)

(64

(54)

(75)

(36)

(295)

(296)

(42)

(104)

(85)

(90)

(82)

Office
Use

Only

(182)

(382)

(297)

(266)

(383)

(371)

(223)

(184)

Example High School - 2012

12 2 0

Teaching (contd)

18 T know what I am doing well and what I need to improve

19 My teachers encourage me to behave well and to work hard
20 My lessons start on time

21 I am gaining new knowledge and skills

22 Lessons are interesting

23 My teachers treat everyone fairly and politely

24 Teachers know their subjects well

25 Teaching and learning materials are good

26 Each lesson is well organised

27 T am encouraged to study independently

28 My feachers are helpful if I have difficulties with my work
29 Course tasks are made clear to me

30 Feedback on my work is helpful

31 Course work deadlines are made clear to me

Quality

32 I am achieving what I set out to do

33 I am encouraged to think about my future career

34 T am asked for my views about things in school

35 I feel that I am listened to

36 I feel that I can influence decisions in the school

37 The school helps people of different backgrounds to get on well
38 Overall I am happy with my school

39 I would tell other people that this school is a good school

© QDP Services 2012

a| | - Agree Mostly: 1| | - Disagree Mostly; 4| | - Disagree Completely; 5[ | - Not Applicable (N/A)

0 ]

© ®

Agree Disagree
Completely > Completely

N N N Ay I
N N N Ay I O
N N N Ay I
N N N Ay I

N I A O
N I O O O
N A I o
N By O o

|
(please continue over the page)

Page 2 of 3

Zz
<
>

N N N Ay I

N A I o



About Yourself (Please place ONE cross in appropriate box)

We ask these questions for no other reason than to establish whether the school is serving the needs and is
representative of our community as a whole.

(188) Gender: Male El Female Clz

Do you have a

(202 Learning Difficulty? ves E] No C’Z
Do you have a

@99 bisability? Yes| i N[

General Comments

Do you have any general comments about your course or the school? (For example, aspects which have been
very successful or ideas you have on how your subjects or your school could be improved).
Please avoid using swear words or mentioning staff by name.

Thank you for completing this survey

Example High School - 2012 © QDP Services 2012 Page 3 of 3



