PUPIL FEEDBACK (High School - Academic Year 2012)



■ 11 1

If you need some help to fill in this form please ask your tutor who will be happy to help.

The school is committed to constantly making its services better and the answers you give to these questions will be taken very seriously. Please note that no-one in the school will know who you are. Thank you.

Tutor Group: (Tutor Group printed here by QDP)

_1∐	- Agi	ee Completely; 2 - Agree Mostly; 3 - Disagree Mostly; 4 - Disagree Comp	ыетену, 5] 140	. л.ррс	_	'
	i		\odot			\odot	
Office Use Only	<u>Sch</u>	<u>ool</u>	Agree Completely	, —	_	isagree mpletely	N/A
(178)	1	Students in this school behave well	1	2	3	4	5
(107)	2	I know what to do if I need help	1	2	3	4	5
(344)	3	I have NOT experienced bullying at school	1	2	3	4	5
(369)	4	The school deals with bullying well	1	2	3	4	5
(346)	5	I have NOT seen racial abuse in my school	1	2	3	4	5
(163)	6	I feel safe at school	1	2	3	4	5
(140)	7	The school provides a good range of additional activities	1	2	3	4	5
(142)	8	I enjoy taking part in additional activities	1	2	3	4	5
(140)	9	The School provides a good range of additional activities which I enjoy taking part in	1	2	3	4	5
(364)	10	I am encouraged to eat healthily	1	2	3	4	5
(328)	11	I am encouraged to take exercise and keep fit	1	2	3	4	5
(366)	12	I am encouraged NOT to use harmful substances (e.g. tobacco & illegal drugs) and not to abuse alcohol	1	2	3	4	5
(367)	13	I am given guidance on sexual health and relationships	1	2	3	4	5
(41)	14	I am helped to learn how to use my time and how to study	1	2	3	4	5
(337)	15	I have been given guidance on managing myself and my money	1	2	3	4	5
(186)	16	I enjoy school	1	2	3	4	5
Office Use	Teo	ching					
Only (35)	17	I am taught well in all my lessons				. 🗆	L

(please continue over the page)

	•	<u>ONE</u> cross in the box next to the number which best descr Completely; $2 \Box$ - Agree Mostly; $3 \Box$ - Disagree Mostly; $4 \Box$		_			atement: ble (N/A	
		12 2	0		0			
				\odot			\odot	
Office Use Only	Tea	ching (contd)		Agree Completely	, —		sagree npletely	N/A
(91)	18	I know what I am doing well and what I need to impro	ove	1	2	3	4	5
(213)	19	My teachers encourage me to behave well and to wor	k hard	1	2	3	4	5
(51)	20	My lessons start on time		1	2	3	4	5
(64)	21	I am gaining new knowledge and skills		1	2	3	4	5
(54)	22	Lessons are interesting		1	2	3	4	5
(75)	23	My teachers treat everyone fairly and politely		1	2	3	4	5
(36)	24	Teachers know their subjects well		1	2	3	4	5
(295)	25	Teaching and learning materials are good		1	2	3	4	5
(296)	26	Each lesson is well organised		1	2	3	4	5
(42)	27	I am encouraged to study independently		1	2	3	4	5
(104)	28	My teachers are helpful if I have difficulties with m	y work	1	2	3	4	5
(85)	29	Course tasks are made clear to me		1	2	3	4	5
(90)	30	Feedback on my work is helpful		1	2	3	4	5
(82)	31	Course work deadlines are made clear to me		1	2	3	4	5
Office Use Only	Qua	lity						
(182)	32	I am achieving what I set out to do		1	2	3	4	5
(382)	33	I am encouraged to think about my future career		1	2	3	4	5
(297)	34	I am asked for my views about things in school		1	2	3	4	5
(266)	35	I feel that I am listened to		1	2	3	4	5
(383)	36	I feel that I can influence decisions in the school		1	2	3	4	5
(371)	37	The school helps people of different backgrounds to	get on well	1	2	3	4	5
(223)	38	Overall I am happy with my school		1	2	3	4	5
(184)	39	I would tell other people that this school is a good so	chool	1	2	3	4	5
	I					~		, ~

(please continue over the page)

		13	3	0		0 \blacksquare		
<u> </u>	a <mark>bout Yourself</mark> (Plea	se place <u>ON</u>	N <u>E</u> cross in appr	opriate box)				
	We ask these questions for no other reason than to establish whether the school is serving the needs and is representative of our community as a whole.							
(188)	Gender:		Male	Female	2			
(202)	Do you have a Learning Difficulty?		Yes	. No	2			
(203)	Do you have a Disability?		Yes	No	2			
G	eneral Comments							
_		l comments	about your cou	rse or the school? (F	or example, aspect	s which have been		
V	Do you have any general comments about your course or the school? (For example, aspects which have been very successful or ideas you have on how your subjects or your school could be improved). **Please avoid using swear words or mentioning staff by name.**							
	Thank you for completing this survey							

Example High School - 2012 © QDP Services 2012 Page 3 of 3